
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71063509 7PSSDB 18.05 6.20 111.91

71063520 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.02 5.90 106.32

71063527 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.04 6.65 119.97

71063540 P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.08 5.90 106.67

71063549 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 18.08 6.65 120.23

71063579 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 17.69 6.45 114.10

71063588 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.13 6.45 116.94

71063597 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 18.08 6.45 116.62

72037210 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 17.85 5.95 106.21

72037226 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 18.06 5.95 107.46

72037247 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 17.98 5.95 106.98

72037272 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 17.89 5.95 106.45

72037289 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 18.00 5.95 107.10

72037308 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 17.99 5.95 107.04

72037343 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 18.03 5.95 107.28

72037361 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 18.04 5.95 107.34

72037382 P15 - 105941 7PSSDB 18.04 5.95 107.34

72037405 7PSSDB 18.09 5.95 107.64

1983.60

5% -99.18

SUBTOTAL 1884.42

-$403.85

TOTAL $1480.57

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 5/18/2024

R002459

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (97941) TCISD Early Childhood Center

P15 - 105941

Fuel
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